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Day:1 [17.01.2025]

06:30 AM Field visit/ Guided Bird Walk (Packed Breakfast)
10:50 AM Tea
Session |
11:00 AM “Birds eye View”
Session Il

12:00 PM “Preliminary findings from the Assessment of population of White
Bellied Sea Eagles Along Goa Coast”

01:00 PM Lunch

02:00 PM Travel to International Centre Goa
05:00 PM Tea

05:30 PM Inaugural function

06:30 PM Networking Evening

07:30 PM Dinner

09:30 PM Travel to Cotigao Wildlife Sanctuary
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Shri Indrajit Ghorpade

Dr. Madhura Niphadkar-Bandekar
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Day:2 [18.01.2025]

06:30 AM
10:50 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:30 PM

09:30 PM

Field visit/ Guided Bird Walk (Packed Breakfast)

Tea

Session 111

Session IV
“Breeding Biology of Red neck Falcon and Raptor Migration”

Lunch
Session V

“Livelihood security through bird tourism in Goa”

Field visit/ Guided Bird Walk

Tea
Session VI

“Threatened Birds of Goa”

Interactive session
Dinner
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Dhananjai Mohan, IFS

Nirav Bhatt

Dr. Pronoy Baidya
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Day:3 [19.01.2025]

06:30 AM Field visit/ Guided Bird Walk (Packed Breakfast)
10:50 AM Tea

11:00 AM Experience Sharing

12:00 PM Valedictory Function

01:00 PM Lunch

Our partners:
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